
3º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

100

100

ANALY ELIZABETH TREVIÑO CARRILLO

IKER JAHDIEL ALMENDAREZ ELIZONDO

3º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARCELA GARZA LANDEROS

MARIANA MERCADO MORALES

DAMIAN EDUARDO MONTEMAYOR GARZA

CARLOS GAEL PEREZ LUGO

99.5

99.5

99.3

99.2

3º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

GAEL GONZALEZ CANTU

EDUARDO LIMON GONZALEZ

REGINA CASARES MACIAS

GISELLE ESMERALDA OLIVA LUEVANOS

JOSE MARTIN VITE VALTIERRA

LORETTA REYES VELA

ALAN ESCAMILLA HERNANDEZ

MARIA JOSE OROZCO VARELA

IVANNA FLORES MONTEMAYOR

ADRIAN TAMEZ CABALLERO

AMELIA NIETO HERNANDEZ

CARLOS FELIPE BARRERA MORENO

98.9

98.4

97.4

96.5

96.5

95.9

95.9

95.4

95.4

95.3

95.2

95.1

3ºA

3ºB



NOMBRE

MARIANA MERCADO MORALES 

3º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

3º A · BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE

NOMBRE
CARLOS FELIPE BARRERA MORENO

ALAN ESCAMILLA HERNANDEZ

IVANNA FLORES MONTEMAYOR

JOSUE GAMBOA VANEGAS 

MARCELA GARZA LANDEROS

GAEL GONZALEZ CANTU 

EDUARDO LIMON GONZALEZ 

GISELLE ESMERALDA OLIVA LUEVANOS 

MARIA JOSE OROZCO VARELA 

CARLOS GAEL PEREZ LUGO

LORETTA REYES VELA 

ANALY ELIZABETH TREVIÑO CARRILLO 

JOSE MARTIN VITE VALTIERRA 

MARIANA MERCADO MORALES



3º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

2nd.

MATEO MORALES CORTEZ

VANESSA GONZALEZ PRADO

SURI ANGUIANO MATA

99.6

98

97.9

3º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

GERARDO TADEO OVALLE ALVAREZ

RENATA BATALLA BALLESTEROS

ERICK DANIEL SILVA DOMINGUEZ

JANKA ALIZEE MANRIQUE RODRIGUEZ

ANA CECILIA GALLEGOS GARCIA

ISABELLA RODRIGUEZ DAVILA

LUIS CARLOS JORGE SANCHEZ

PAULA SOFIA SANCHEZ SANABRIA

ALEXA FERNANDA NAVARRO OCHOA

LUIS ERNESTO MORENO RIVERA

SANTIAGO GALVAN MENDOZA

97.5

97.5

97.2

97.2

97.1

97.1

96.4

96.2

96.1

95.5

95.3



NOMBRE

VANESSA GONZALEZ PRADO 

3º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

3º B · BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE

NOMBRE
IKER JAHDIEL ALMENDAREZ ELIZONDO

SURI ANGUIANO MATA 

RENATA BATALLA BALLESTEROS 

ANA CECILIA GALLEGOS GARCIA 

SANTIAGO GALVAN MENDOZA

DIEGO ENRIQUE GONZALEZ SANTOS 

EMILIO GUERRERO RAMIREZ 

LUIS CARLOS JORGE SANCHEZ 

MYLA MELENDEZ LEAL 

LUIS ERNESTO MORENO RIVERA 

GERARDO TADEO OVALLE ALVAREZ 

PAULA SOFIA SANCHEZ SANABRIA 

ERICK DANIEL SILVA DOMINGUEZ 

MATEO MORALES CORTEZ 



3º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

ERICK RAFAEL CISNEROS PONTE

MIKEL DAMIAN PADILLA MARQUEZ

GILBERTO MARTINEZ CERON

99.3

99.1

98.4

3º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SANDRA NICOLE VALDEZ PADRON

MANOLO GARZA DE LEON

ELIZA MARLET COLUNGA ACEVEDO

DAVID MARCELO MARTINEZ TREVIÑO

LEONARDO OIRAM PEÑA CORTES

DIEGO ALFONSO CHAPA GARZA

GUILLERMO MATEO ZAMORA REYES

ANDRES TAMEZ LOPEZ

FERNANDA MARTINEZ SUSTAITA

YUMI CATALINA DUEÑAS SANCHEZ

98.3

98.3

98

97.3

97.1

97.1

96.7

96.6

95.4

95.2



NOMBRE

ELIZA MARLET COLUNGA ACEVEDO

3º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

NOMBRE
MARIEL AGUIRRE MACARENO

ELIZA MARLET COLUNGA ACEVEDO

MANOLO GARZA DE LEON

MIKEL DAMIAN PADILLA MARQUEZ

GUILLERMO MATEO ZAMORA REYES

3º C  BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE



3º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

MAURICIO MERCADO MORALES

JOSE EMMANUEL GONZALEZ ZAVALA

PAOLA MONSERRAT GONZALEZ REYNAL

99.5

99.1

99

3º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE
MARIAN CHAVEZ ARRAMBIDE

NICOLE MICHELLE DIAZ CABALLERO

ALEXANDRA BALBOA GARZA

SAUL EDUARDO GUERRA ESPRONCEDA

PATRICIO ZERMEÑO FLORES

FERNANDA GAMEZ MALDONADO

MARCELO ALONSO MORENO

98.8

98

97.8

97.1

96.1

96

95.6



NOMBRE

SAUL EDUARDO GUERRA ESPRONCEDA

3º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

NOMBRE
MARCELO ALONSO MORENO

ALEXANDRA BALBOA GARZA

ELIAN EDUARDO DAVILA FLORES 

JUAN CARLOS GARZA RODRIGUEZ 

NELSON HIRAM GARZA VILLARREAL 

SAUL EDUARDO GUERRA ESPRONCEDA 

HECTOR DANIEL MENDEZ IBARRA 

MAURICIO MERCADO MORALES

LUIS FERNANDO OROZCO VARELA 

RAFAEL DE JESUS SALAZAR CORONADO 

ILIANA VALENTINA SIFUENTES LARA

XIMENA TERAN PALOMO 

KEYLA LISSETTE VARGAS RAMIREZ 

3º D  BARRAGÁN · PERFECT ATTENDANCE


